2500S SLICE I/O
Ethernet I/O Modules
Description
The 2500S family of Slice I/O modules expands the
capability of 2500 Series
®
 Systems to include small
drops of I/O connected over Ethernet.

3
Copyright© 2013 Control Technology Inc.       All Rights Reserved    20FEB2018
Ordering information
Slice I/O with Ethernet
2500S-23-1050  Slice I/O, Ethernet, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO
2500S-27-1050  Slice I/O, Ethernet, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI
Slice I/O with Ethernet and RS232/485
2500S-23-1550  Slice I/O, Ethernet, RS232/485, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO
2500S-27-1550  Slice I/O, Ethernet, RS232/485, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI
Slice I/O with Ethernet, RS232/485, and 900Mhz Radio
(subject to import limitation, depending on country)
2500S-23-1750  Slice I/O, Ethernet, RS232/485, 900MHz, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO
2500S-27-1750  Slice I/O, Ethernet, RS232/485, 900MHz, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI
Slice